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My attempt at refusing my layoff dictate my future. We all know structure is
key to a successful business and we are our own business..... so week
number one completed

#hospitality #hospitalityindustry #hospitalitymanagement #never_give_up
#layoffs #layoff #hotelier #hotelindustry #hotellife #community
#revenuemanagement #risingstrong #brenebrown

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:45 AM
10:45 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Today

Yoga

French Class

Excel Training

Property Management Law Course
Lunch Break

Arts and Crafts

Literature Hour

Hospitality Best Practices

History/Science Hour
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