

My attempt at refusing my layoff dictate my future. We all know structure is key to a successful business and we are our own business..... so week number one completed \checkmark

#hospitality #hospitalityindustry #hospitalitymanagement #never_give_up #layoffs #layoff #hotelier #hotelindustry #hotellife #community #revenuemanagement #risingstrong #brenebrown

7:00 AM 8:00 AM	Yoga	
8:30 AM 9:30 AM	French Class	
9:45 AM 10:45 AM	Excel Training	
11:00 AM 12:00 PM	Property Management Law Course	
12:00 PM 1:00 PM	Lunch Break	
1:00 PM 2:00 PM	Arts and Crafts	
2:00 PM 3:00 PM	Literature Hour	
3:00 PM 4:00 PM	Hospitality Best Practices	
4:00 PM 5:00 PM	History/Science Hour	
Today	Calendars	Inbox